1. Form Typed or Written in Ink
2. All receipts must be attache:iI COUNTY OF LAKE

TRAVEL EXPENSE CLAIM

Claimant Saul Sanabria Employee No.
Mailing Address Department No. 5321
Leave Date: 10/07/2017 Time: 0400 hrs Return Date: 10/13/2017 Time: 2100 hrs

Destination Riverside

Purpose Attend CACVSO Conference

TRANSPORTATION x $0. =$ Fares §
(Priv Car/Air Miles) (Rate) (Amount) (Public Trans)
Other/Identify §$ 28.33 1) Parking
(Amount) (Receipted)
2)
(Receipted)
Other/Identify §$ 1)

(Amount) (Allowable Unreceipted)
MEALS - PER DIEM $ .00 0 $ .00 0 $ .00 0
(Travel Policy — Sec 2.1) (Breakfast) (No) (Lunch) (No) (Dinner) (No)
MEALS - ACTUAL $ 42.00 6 $ 60.00 6 $ 102.00 6
(Travel Policy — Sec 4.1) (Breakfast) (No) (Lunch) (No) (Dinner) (No)
LODGING - ACTUAL $ 725.12 6
(Travel Policy — Sec 4.1) (Amount) (No. of Days
+1f an advance was received, the  lotal Reimbursement Claimed § 957.45
travel expense form is due within
10 working days of your return. Less Travel Advance* ( 725.12 ) NA
Failure to comply with this
requirement will result in the (Date of Advance)
ineligibility for future advances. Total Reimbursement Due $ 23233
[ certify under the penalty of perjury that the within claim and the items as 1 further certify the above meets all provisions of the County of Lake Travel Policy
therein set-out are true and correct, that no part thereof has heretofore been and that there are sufficient funds and budget appropriations to support this claim.
paid and that the amount therein is justly due me and that the same is Claim is hereby affpipved for the above total

presented wllhln 60 days of the date on which expenses were meurred

Y 3,_"4’12/18/2017 /\0 A//LM Ljel-l—i/ﬁ

fre Date "Authorized and Approved by(Wepartment Head Date
Vendor No. (7) Invoice # (15) Description (25) hd
Fund (000) Dept (0000) Account (000.00-00) Amount Project # (6)
$ 232.33
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Verified/Approved for Payment:
Cathy Saderlund, Auditor-Controller By

(Deputy Auditor) (Date)
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MARRIOTT RIVERSIDE MARRIOTT GUEST FOLIO

626 ANONYMOUS/GUEST 133.00 101317 DUPLICATE 14:41 769 7350
ROOM NAME RATE DEPART TIME ACCT# GROUP
NDDG SANABRIA/SAUL 10/08/17
TYPE XXX ARRIVE TIVE

XXX NE
zfg:( 1 1,301')1RESS VSWXM)éz(TXXXXXXXXX525O MR#:
[ DATE | REFERENCES | CHARGES [ CREDITS | BALANCES DUE ]
10/07 WFB BASEHSIA .00
10/08 CCARD-VS .00
VEXXXXXXXXAXXXE250
10/08 CASH 754388 725.12
10/08 SLF PARK PARKING 10.00
10/08 GRP GVMT 626, 1 133.00
10/08 QOCC.TAX 626, 1 17.29
10/08 CAL FEE 626, 1 .40
10/09 WFB BASEHSIA .00
10/09 SLF PARK PARKING 10.00
10/09 GRP GVMT 626, 1 133.00
10/09 OCC.TAX 626, 1 17.29
10/09 CAL FEE 626 40
10/10 WFB BASEHSIA .00
10/10 SLF PARK PARKIN 10.00
10/10 GRP GVMT 626, 133.00
10/10 OCC.TAX 626, 1 7.29
10/10 CAL FEE 626, 1 40
10/11 SLF PARK PARKING 10.00
10/11 WFB BASEHSIA .00
10/11 GRP GVMT 626, 1 133.00
10/11 CC.T/ 626, 17.29
10/11 CAL FEE 626 .40
10/12 FB BASEHSIA .00
10/12 SLF PARK PARKI 10.00
10112 GRP GVMT 626, 1 133.00
10/12 C.TAX 626, 17.29
10/12 CAL FEE 626, 1 40
10713 DJ sV 50.00
10/13 CCARD-VS 28.33
VEXXXXXXXXXXXX5250 00
RIVERSIDE MARRIOTT
3400 MARKET STREET
RIVERSIDE, CA 92501
951-784-8000 FAX 951-369-7127
MARRIOTT
This slalement is your only receipl, You have agreed to pay in cash or by app) check or lo us lo charge your credlt card for all amounis charged to you, The amounts shown in Ihe credi column opposite any credi card

entry In the reference column above will ba charged to lhe credil card number sét forth above. (The credlt card company wiil blll In the usug) manner,) if for any raason Lhe credil cerd company does nol make payment on this acecurt, you will
owe us such amounl. [T you are direct bllled, In the event payment Is nol made within 26 days after check-oul, you will owe us Inlerest from the check-out dale on any unpald amount et the rate of 1.5% per month (ANNUAL RATE 18%), or the

maximum allowad by law, plus the cosl of collecil allorney lees.

Signature X

OPERATED UNDER LICENSE FROM MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL, INC. OR ONE OF ITS AFFILIATES



